
Global territory sales map

Hong Kong

UK & Ireland

Richard Biston 
Sales Director UK & Ireland

+44 (0) 7443 097 651
richard.biston@siderise.com

North America

Brad Davis  
Head of Commercial - North America

+1 (860) 841 7863
brad.davis@siderise.com

India

Sreenivas Narayanan  
Director – India 

+971 52 668 6383
sn@siderise.com

Raghavendra Partal  
RSM Sales & Specifications - India 

+91 9384 802 307
raghavendra.partal@siderise.com

Europe

Paul Tsalolikhin  
Commercial Director - Europe

+41 79 151 5917
paul.tsalolikhin@siderise.com

Andrea Zanarella  
Regional Sales Manager - Italy

+39 375 9219 793
andrea.zanarella@siderise.com

Asia Pacific & ANZ

Kenneth Su  
Business Development Manager – Asia 

+65 9768 2250
kenneth.su@siderise.com

Peter Rodgers  
National Sales Manager – ANZ 

+61 (0) 455 916 542
peter.rodgers@siderise.com

Middle East

Ghaith Kaisi  
Sales Manager - KSA 
+96 6559 794 489

ghaith.kaisi@siderise.com

Shafag Rahim   
Business Development Manager 

+97 1545 844 779
shafag.rahim@siderise.com

Martyn Gillespie  
Managing Director – MEIAP 

+97 1526 722 307
martyn.gillespie@siderise.com

Ricky Kay  
Business Development &  

Specifications Manager – Middle East 
+97 1557 912 307

ricky.kay@siderise.com

General Office
+44 (0) 1656 730 833 
enquiries@siderise.com

Sales & Customer Support
+44 (0) 1656 730 833 
salesteam@siderise.com


